Premises and more particularly specified in the Inventory thereof 
signed by or on behalf of the parties hereto. 

4 THE TERM  A term of   6 Months  
  From and including the  6

th
 January 2018 

To and including the  5
th
 July 2018 

5 THE RENT The Monthly rent of £1100.00 (One Thousand One Hundred Pounds 

And Zero Pence) (subject as provided in the General Tenancy 
Conditions) clear of all deductions.  

PAYABLE The sum of £1100.00 (One Thousand One Hundred Pounds And 

Zero Pence) payable Monthly in advance on 6
th
 January 2018 and 

the 6
th
 of each month thereafter throughout the term is to be paid to 

the Landlord the same sum of £1100.00 (One Thousand One 
Hundred Pounds And Zero Pence) to be paid to the Landlord by 
Bankers’ Standing Order. 

6 THE DEPOSIT £1650.00 (One Thousand Six Hundred And Fifty Pounds And Zero 

Pence) 

HELD BY The Deposit Protection Service (DPS) until the expiration or sooner 

determination of the Tenancy and to be returned without interest as 
detailed hereunder. 

A. The Landlord lets and the Tenant takes the Premises for the Term at the Rent payable as